
rfrr{rsaffiqfrrqRqrnq
r cni d7a qrftn afElfrqq : ooq i 3idrfd ,rtrfra

CENTRAL I.]NTYE.RSITY OF TAMIL NADU
ll-lstahlishd ll n.lct t l'; ianot.2/)l)9)

flTqffifr/f cclakruli ( arn;>us,ftrflrrft]linrlanrr - (il{) (X).i.

l:04366-277359 I email: purchase@cutn.ac. in
t) r\

a)tta,,\*ra

cUrN/ESTATr.,TEEI t63 /2022-23 / t y Datez l)05.2022

Sub: Corrigendum - EoI (No.03/2022-23) floated to run play school for children at the

CUTN residential campus, Nagakudi Village, Thiruvarur - reg.

With reference to the Eol cited above, the following point no. 3 in Page 4 is altered based on

the request from the bidders and the mutual agreernent of the play school committee

members.

S .u. \b.os'?P

Olliccr In-Charge (Purchl:e)

ilfraa€ai;*-qffiortaq
Central University of Tanii! Nadu

ft6grF{ruhiruvarui-6l 0 o(} :1

2L

Existing (page 4; point no.3) Altered (page ,l; point no. 3)

3. Fee structure: The fee shall not exceed Rs. 33,000/-

(approx.) per annum per kid and the fees will be same

even with a minimum of l0 kids. The fess should be

inclusive ofall the conveyance like Uniform Dress

2 sets, Sports Dress - I set. Shoes & Socks, Tie,

Books, Transport arrangement within the Nagakudi

residential campus, Taxes ifany.

3. Fee stru:ture: The fee shall not exceed Rs.33,000/-

(approx.) per annum per kid and lhe fees will be same

even with a minimum of l0 kids. The fess should be

inclusive ofall the conveyance like Uniform Dress

2 sets, Sports Dress I set, Shoes & Socks, Tie,

Books and, Taxes ifany.

Page 1 of I

Corrigcndum

Ref: Eol No.03i2022-23 dated 29.04.2022.

The last date for submission of Bid document is 20.05.2022 at 16.00 hrs. and the

Technical bid witl be opened on 20.05.2022 at 17.00 hrs.

The remaining terms and conditions of aforesaid Eol will remain same.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authoritl'.

Offi cer In-Charge (Purchase)

s'!TF{} eTfi{*-,t r,;r 
'


